
43 Wenlock Way
Leicester
LE4 9HU

get in touch

Centrebus

customer services
website

email

0116 410 5050
www.centrebus.info
help@centrebus.co.uk



elcome to ZOO, your
new bus service from
Luton to Whipsnade Zoo. 

Buses run Saturdays, Sundays, Bank Holidays
and School Holidays from Easter until the end
of the Summer Holidays.

Fares start from just £2 for an adult single and 
there’s a host of family friendly ticket options.  

Onboard you can pay with cash or contactless
making your journey to see the world’s most
fascinating animals easy.

Step into a day of adventure and discovery, with 
majestic lions to playful penguins, family friendly 
play areas, and The Great Whipsnade Railway, 
there’s something for everyone!

So why wait? Your next great adventure is just a 
bus ride away with ZOO. 

ZOO operates from 30 March until 1 September 2024
Term time buses run every weekend and bank holiday
During school holidays buses run every day

W
0930
1100
1230
1400
1530
1720

Easter holidays Monday 1 April  to Friday 12 April

Half Term Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May

Summer holidays Monday 22 July to Friday 30 August

1010
1140
1310
1440
1610
1800

0940
1110
1240
1410
1540
1730

1015
1145
1315
1445
1615
1805

0952
1122
1252
1422
1552
1742

1025
1155
1325
1455
1625
1815

0959
1129
1259
1429
1559
1749

1033
1203
1333
1503
1633
1823

1009
1139
1309
1439
1609
1759

1048
1218
1348
1518
1648
1838

departures from stand LS13
journey time to Whipsnade Zoo about 40 mins

departures from Dukes Avenue, Main entrance
journey time to Luton Interchange about 40 mins

from Centrebus

Lu
ton

Inter
ch

ange

Lu
ton

Inter
ch

ange

Skim
pot

Te
sco

Skim
pot

Te
sco

Dunsta
ble

Wes
t Stre

et

Dunsta
ble

Church
 Stre

et

Dunsta
ble

Chilte
rn Gatew

ay Cen
tre

Dunsta
ble

Downs

Whipsn
ade

Zoo

Whipsn
ade

Zoo

from LUTON INTERCHANGE 
to WHIPSNADE ZOO

ZOO is funded by Luton Borough Council between Luton & Whipsnade Zoo

from WHIPSNADE ZOO 
to LUTON INTERCHANGE

SCAN ME

to find the best 
ticket for you


