

from Centrebus

get in touch

Centrebus

43 Wenlock Way Leicester LE4 9HU

buses 7 days a week between

customer services website email 0116 410 5050 www.centrebus.info help@centrebus.co.uk

Dunstable Whipsnade Zoo

from 30th March 2024

Luton





from Centrebus

elcome to **ZOO**, your new bus service from Luton to Whipsnade Zoo.

Buses run Saturdays, Sundays, Bank Holidays and School Holidays from Easter until the end of the Summer Holidays.

Fares start from just £2 for an adult single and there's a host of family friendly ticket options.

Onboard you can pay with cash or contactless making your journey to see the world's most fascinating animals easy.

Step into a day of adventure and discovery, with majestic lions to playful penguins, family friendly play areas, and The Great Whipsnade Railway, there's something for everyone!

So why wait? Your next great adventure is just a bus ride away with **ZOO**.



from **LUTON INTERCHANGE** to **WHIPSNADE ZOO**



departures from stand **LS13** journey time to **Whipsnade Zoo** about **40** mins

A	- kimpot	toble	Ourstoble company com	Mhipshode
Liton nose	Skint	Ouns street	Ouns con	White 200
0930	0940	0952	0959	1009
1100	1110	1122	1129	1139
1230	1240	1252	1259	1309
1400	1410	1422	1429	1439
1530	1540	1552	1559	1609
1720	1730	1742	1749	1759

from WHIPSNADE ZOO to LUTON INTERCHANGE



departures from **Dukes Avenue, Main entrance** journey time to **Luton Interchange** about **40** mins

Whitesnade 200	Dunstable	Ourstople	kinnot tesco	Litor onge
1010	1015	1025	1033	1048
1140	1145	1155	1203	1218
1310	1315	1325	1333	1348
1440	1445	1455	1503	1518
1610	1615	1625	1633	1648
1800	1805	1815	1823	1838

ZOO operates from 30 March until 1 September 2024 Term time buses run every weekend and bank holiday During school holidays buses run every day

Easter holidays	Monday 1 April to Friday 12 April	
Half Term	Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May	
Summer holidays	Monday 22 July to Friday 30 August	

ZOO is funded by Luton Borough Council between Luton & Whipsnade Zoo